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CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN ABORIGINAL ORGANIZATIONS OF CANADA

AND

Lester B. Pearson Building

125 Sussex Drive
Ottawa, Ontario

15 January 1993

AGENDA

Friday, January 15

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

10: 00
10:45

10:45
11:15

11:15
12:00

Registration and Coffee

- Invocation
- Welcoming statement
(B.D. Marantz)

Overview of Human Rights Agenda
for 1993 (B. D. Marantz)

(Anne Park, Head of the Canadian
Delegation to the Commission’ on
Human Rights and to the
Preparatory Process for the World
Conference on Human Rights)

Human Rights as Collective and

Individual Rights

- Presentation by the Inuit
Tapirisat of Canada and
commentary

Coffee Break

Draft Declaration on the rights

of indigenous peoples:

- continuation of the Working
Group on Indigenous Populations
(WGIP) as a body of the Sub-
commission and/or of a working
group of the Commission on
Human Rights;

- role of Canada in a future WGIP
and with regards to the draft
declaration; (B. D. Marantz)

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CANADA

Crush Lobby

Conference Roomn

Conference Roon
Co-Chair:
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Rights, Women’s
Equality and
Social Affairs
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Conference Roomnm
Co-chair: B.D.
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Resource: Legal
Affairs Division
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