## CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN ABORIGINAL ORGANIZATIONS OF CANADA AND EXTERNAL AFFAIRS AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CANADA

Lester B. Pearson Building 125 Sussex Drive Ottawa, Ontario

15 January 1993

## AGENDA

## Friday, January 15

08:30 <del>-</del> 09:00	Registration and Coffee	Crush Lobby
09:00 - 09:30	<ul><li>Invocation</li><li>Welcoming statement</li><li>(B.D. Marantz)</li></ul>	Conference Room
09:30 - 10:00	Overview of Human Rights Agenda for 1993 (B. D. Marantz) (Anne Park, Head of the Canadian Delegation to the Commission on Human Rights and to the Preparatory Process for the World Conference on Human Rights)	Conference Room Co-Chair: Resource: Human Rights, Women's Equality and Social Affairs Division
10:00 - 10:45	Human Rights as Collective and Individual Rights - Presentation by the Inuit Tapirisat of Canada and commentary	Conference Room Co-chair: B.D. Marantz, Resource: Legal Affairs Division
10:45 - 11:15	Coffee Break	Crush Lobby
11:15 - 12:00	Draft Declaration on the rights of indigenous peoples: - continuation of the Working Group on Indigenous Populations (WGIP) as a body of the Subcommission and/or of a working group of the Commission on Human Rights; - role of Canada in a future WGIP and with regards to the draft declaration; (B. D. Marantz)	Conference Room Co-Chair: Resource: Human Rights, Women's Equality and Social Affairs Division